
Company MMRKLLP 
Project/site GHT 
Block no. 
WO no. 
WO date 

SI. No. 

Remarks: 

|Sign: 

Block-A & Block-B 

Date: 

Unit/floor no 

1|Badmiton court 

2|106 to 706 

Approved by project manager 

3Badmoton court north 

Granite on walls 
|Chamfering 

Anx B - Work Conpletion Report 

AGER 

Name of contractor Ravichand manchigaya 
Nature of work Painting 
Work done from date 05-12-2024 
|Work done to date 
Contractor bill no. 

Dletails of work 

Maindoor top granite cladding 
Shahabad stone laying work 

JApproved by QS team 
|Sign: 
|Date: 

18-01-2025 

Qty 

SI. No. site bills reg. 
Dt. site bills reg. 

GST bill required? 
Units 

182.00 rft 

364.00 rft 
38.50sft 

672.00sft 

Rate ID 

|TF147 

Date: 

TF117 

TF145 

TF127 

||759 
20-03-2025 

Rate 

Approved by Director/E&D team 
|Sign: 

25.00 
15.00 

45.00 

Total amount including taxes for work done 

11.50 

Amount 

4,550 
5,460 

1,733 
7,728 

19,471 

|Notes: 1. This sheet replaces installation report and advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued.4. Attach 
|measurement and estimate sheets only ifrequired i.e., details cannot be entered above. 5. For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount 
|les than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective E&D member to be taken. 7. Director include - Soham, Anand Mehta (for GHT + GMR) Sachin (for 

Vivopolis), B. anand Kumar (for NGH + NRK). 8. Entry of rate ID is mandatory. 9. This sheet must be sent within 2 working days of work completion (with or without contractors bill),. 10. 



MEASUREMENT SHEET 
Company Name: 
Project: 
Work Description : 
Contractor: 

Prepared By: 

SNo. Item Head 

1lBadmiton court 

2|106 to 706 

MMRKLLP 
GHT 

Granite 
Ravichand manchigaya 
KPraveen 

Item Description 
Granite on walls 

Chamfering 
Maindoor top granite cladding 

3|Badmoton court north Shahabad stone laying work 

A 

Length 
182.00 

182.00 

5.50 

112.00 

Approved by: 
Sign: 
Work start date: 
Work end date: 
Date : 

B C 
Width Height 

1.00 
1.00 

6.00 

1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 

Suresh 

05-12-2024 

18-01-2025 
20-03-2025 
D E=AxBxCxD F 

No's Quantity 
1.00 

2.00 

7.00 

1.00 

units 

182.00 rft 
364.00rft 
38.50 sft 

672.00 sft 

G= Sun of F 
Item Head Total 

1.00 



ESTIMATE SHEET 

Company Name: 

Project: 
Work Description: 

|Prepared By 
Bill Date: 

SNo. 

MMRKLLP 
GHT 

Granite work 
Praveen.K 
10-02-2025 
Itern Head 

1|Badmiton court 

2106 to 706 

Item Description 
Granite on walls 

Chamfering 
Maindoor top granite cladding 

3 Badmoton court north Shahabad stone laying work 

Quantity Units 
182.00 rft 
364.00rft 
38.50 sft 

672.00 sft 

Approved By 
Suresh 

Rate Amount Item Head Total 
25.00 4550.00 

45.00 1732.50 

1728.00 11.50 
19,470.50 

Remarks 

15.00 5460.00 



In favor of : 

Project/Site: 
Location: 

Towards: 

s.No. 
1 

MMRK LLP 

GHT 

Type of Work: Granite work 

Kowkur 

Labour Charges 
Ravichand manchigaya 

Labour Charges 

Total amount: 

KOWKUR 

Hyderabad 

Discription 

Breif discription of work: Badmimton court granite work 

19,471.00 

Date: 22-03-2025 

Amount in words: Seven thousand seven hundred eighty eight rupees only / 

Sign: 

Amount 

7,788.40 



In favor of : 

Project/Site: 
Location: 

Toward: 

S.No. 
1 

MMRKLLP 

GHT 

Type of Work: Granite work 

Kowkur 

Allowance For Consumables 

Ravichand manchigaya 
KOWKUR 

Total amount: 

Hyderabad 

Allowance For Consumables 

Diseription 
|Breif discription of work: Badmimton court granite work 

19,471.00 

Date: 22-03-2025 

Amount in Word: Three thousand eight hundred ninty four rupees only/ 

Sign: 

|Amount 

3,894.20 



In favor of: 

Project/Site: 
Location: 

Towards : 

S.No. 

MMRK LLP 

Type of Work: Granite work 

1 

GHT 

Kowkur 

Allowance For Equipment 
Ravichand manchigaya 

KOWKUR 

Hyderabad 

Allowance For Equipment 

Total amount: 

Discription 
Breif discription of work: Badmimton court granite work 

19,471.00 

Date: 22-03-2025 

Sign: 

|Amount 

Amount in Word: Seven thousand seven hundred eighty eight rupees only / 

7,788.40 
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