Anx B - Work Completion Report

Company	MMRKLLP		Name of contractor	Ravichand manch	nigava	SI No si	te bills reg.	11759	
Project/site	GHT		Nature of work	Painting		Dt. site bills reg.		-	
Block no.			Work done from date	05-12-2024		Dt. site b	ilis reg.	20-03-2025	
WO no.	BIOCK-A & BIOCK-B		Work done to date						
	,			18-01-2025		Lagar Lin		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
WO date			Contractor bill no.			+	required?		
Sl. No.	Unit/floor no		Details of work		Qty	Units	Rate ID	Rate	Amount
	1 Badmiton court	Granite on walls			182.00	rft	TF147	25.00	4,550
		Chamfering			364.00	rft	TF117	15.00	5,460
	2 106 to 706	Maindoor top granite c	ladding		38.50	sft	TF145	45.00	1,733
	Badmoton court north	Shahabad stone laying	work		672.00	sft	TF127	11.50	7,728
						,			
		,				,			
						,			
-						,			
	av av	1				,			
,	TANADOUCD BY	1				Ļ	<u> </u>		
Remarks:	2 R MAR 2025	-			Tota	l amount	including taxes	for work done	19,471
Approved by	project manager	Approved by QS team Approved by Director.			by Director/E&I	D team			
Sign:	MANAGE	Bal	Sign: \$ign:						
Date:			Date:			Date:		-	

Notes: 1. This sheet replaces installation report and advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required i.e., details cannot be entered above. 5. For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective E&D member to be taken. 7. Director include – Soham, Anand Mehta (for GHT + GMR), Sachin (for Vivopolis), B. anand Kumar (for NGH + NRK). 8. Entry of rate ID is mandatory. 9. This sheet must be sent within 2 working days of work completion (with or without contractors bill). 10.

Compan	y Name:	MMRK LLP		Approve	d by:	Suresh	,	,	-
Project:		GHT		Sign:			-	,	
Work D	escription :	Granite		Work st	art date:	05-12-202	24	,	
Contrac	tor:	Ravichand manchigaya		Work en	d date:	18-01-202	25		,
Prepared By: K.Praveen			Date:	,	20-03-2025			,	
			A	В	C	D	E=AxBxCxD	F	G= Sum of F
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	No's	Quantity	units	Item Head Total
1	Badmiton court	Granite on walls	182.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	182.00	rft	
		Chamfering	182.00	1.00	1.00	2.00	364.00	rft	
2	106 to 706	Maindoor top granite cladding	5.50	1.00	1.00	7.00	38.50	sft	
3	Badmoton court north	Shahabad stone laying work	112.00	6.00	1.00	1.00	672.00		
	Dudition Court Hortin	Shahabad stolle laying work	112.00	6.00	JI.00	1.00	672.00	sit	

ESTIMATE SHEET	T		Т	T	T	Approved	i Bv	T
Company Name:	MMRK LLP	,		1		Suresh		
Project:	GHT	,		1				
Work Description:	Granite work	,		1	1		,	
Prepared By	Praveen.K	,					, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	1
Bill Date:	10-02-2025				1		,	T
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total	Remarks
	1 Badmiton court	Granite on walls	182.00	rft	25.00	4550.00	7	
		Chamfering	364.00	rft	15.00	5460.00		
	2 106 to 706	Maindoor top granite cladding	38.50	sft	45.00	1732.50		
	3 Badmoton court north	Shahabad stone laying work	672.00	sft	11.50	7728.00		
							19,470.50	

Labour Charges Ravichand manchigaya **KOWKUR** Hyderabad

Date: 22-03-2025

MMRK LLP

Project/Site:

GHT

Location:

Kowkur

Type of Work: Granite work

Towards:

Labour Charges

S.No.		Discription	Amount	
1	Breif discription of wor	k: Badmimton court granite work	7,788	.40
	Total amount:	19,471.00		

Amount in words: Seven thousand seven hundred eighty eight rupees only /-

|--|

Allowance For Consumables Ravichand manchigaya **KOWKUR** Hyderabad

Date: 22-03-2025

In favor of:

MMRK LLP

Project/Site:

GHT

Location:

Kowkur

Type of Work: Granite work

Toward

Allowance For Consumables

S.No.		Discription	Amount
1	Breif discription of work	: Badmimton court granite work	3,894.20
	Total amount:	19,471.00	

Amount in Word: Three thousand eight hundred ninty four rupees only/-

Sign:			
Sign:			

Allowance For Equipment Ravichand manchigaya KOWKUR Hyderabad

Date: 22-03-2025

In favor of:

MMRK LLP

Project/Site:

GHT

Location:

Kowkur

Type of Work: Granite work

Towards:

Allowance For Equipment

S.No.		Discription	Amount	
	Breif discription of work	: Badmimton court granite work		7,788.40
	Total amount:	19,471.00		

Amount in Word: Seven thousand seven hundred eighty eight rupees only /-

Ciami		
Sign:		